
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
6 

10 
7 
4 

13 
12 
19 
17 
11 

3 
2 

15 
5 
8 
9 

14 
16 

1 
18 

Name 
MOSTALLINO Massimo 
GASPARI Cristian 
DROVANDI Marco 
RICORDINI Luciano 
GIANILLI Nicholas/Paolo 
LUSIAN Federico 
SLAVOV Kaloyan 
LUNNINI Christian 
FANTIN Riccardo 
ESPOSITO Andrea 
SALIMBENI Tommaso 
FERRARI Lorenzo 
MONTANARI Davide 
CONTIN Matteo 
SALIMBENI Leandro 
CIVIDINI Giovanni Nicola 
EVOLA Salvatore 
NOCCA Luigi 
BASTONI Carlo Alberto 

Best Tm 
1:15.257 
1:18.592 
1:19.064 
1:19.625 
1:20.497 
1:22.503 
1:22.742 
1:22.977 
1:24.136 
1:24.291 
1:24.299 
1:25.408 
1:25.650 
1:27.966 
1:29.972 
1:30.150 
1:31.035 
1:33.246 
1:47.318 

Diff 

3.335 
3.807 
4.368 
5.240 
7.246 
7.485 
7.720 
8.879 
9.034 
9.042 

10.151 
10.393 
12.709 
14.715 
14.893 
15.778 
17.989 
32.061 

Gap 

3.335 
0.472 
0.561 
0.872 
2.006 
0.239 
0.235 
1.159 
0.155 
0.008 
1.109 
0.242 
2.316 
2.006 
0.178 
0.885 
2.211 

14.072 

Laps 
25 
39 
38 
17 
18 
26 

4 
21 
38 
28 
42 
11 
27 
33 
29 
34 
27 
13 
11 

Model/Engine 
Dallara stradale 
Yaris GR 
Tesla 
GT3 
Mini 
BMW M2CS 
Porches GTS 
Lotus Exige 
Fiesta 
Yaris GR 
Fiesta ST 
Opel speedster 
Mini cooper 
Clio RS 
Honda civic 
Lotus Elise 
Mini Cooper 
Toyota GT86 
Audi TT 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21/04/2023 13:03:33 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Open Pit Lane 
OPL 

OPL 

Practice (3:30:00 Time) started at 9:00:00 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

21/04/2023 09:00 


